
Academic Program Review Committee - 2017

Name Position, Department
MJ Kuhar Vice President, Instruction
Sara Reyburn Social Science Instructor
Jessica Humphreys Instructor, Nursing 
Ron Neeley Instructor, Business
Philip Schmitz Instructor, Science
Gary Parker Math/Computer Science Instructor
Jackie Ray Director, Library & Media Services
Tim Wilson Director, Institutional Effectiveness 
Theresa Bosworth Director, Enrollment Services/Registrar
Karen Willis Coordinator, Early College Credit



Email
mjkuhar@bluecc.edu
sreyburn@bluecc.edu
jhumphreys@bluecc.edu
rneeley@bluecc.edu
pschmitz@bluecc.edu
gparker@bluecc.edu
jray@bluecc.edu
twilson@bluecc.edu
tbosworth@bluecc.edu
kwillis@bluecc.edu
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